
RALLY ARAUCARIA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally de Velocidade 2023
ACUMULADO ATÉ SS6: SS Roca Velha 3 - (90km)

30/07/2023 - 15:53:06
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally 4  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 23

LUIS STEDILE
KZ MORALES
RENAULT CLIO RS
UB RALLY

00:06:25.35
(1)

00:13:48.30
(1)

00:06:23.49
(1)

00:13:30.30
(1)

00:06:18.37
(1)

00:13:19.00
(1) 00:59:44.81

* * *

* * *

00:59:44.81

2 11

MAURICIO NEVES
LEANDRO FERRARINI
VW GOL G8 TSI
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT

00:06:40.03
(2)

00:14:18.20
(2)

00:06:26.50
(2)

00:13:46.30
(2)

00:06:21.46
(2)

00:13:46.20
(2) 01:01:18.69

* * *

* * *

01:01:18.69

00:01:33.88

3 7

MARCOS TOKARSKI
ANDREY KARPINSKI
PEUGEOT 207 F1
YOKOHAMA/MOTOROCKER

00:07:12.56
(5)

00:15:11.20
(3)

00:07:01.61
(4)

00:14:50.30
(3)

00:06:58.10
(4)

00:14:46.00
(4) 01:05:59.77

* * *

* * *

01:05:59.77

00:06:14.96
00:04:41.08

4 37

LUIS DEBES
ANTONIO VARASCHIN DEBES
RENAULT SANDERO RS
OCTANAS MOTORSPORT

00:07:09.43
(4)

00:15:15.80
(4)

00:06:52.87
(3)

00:15:10.50
(4)

00:06:55.47
(3)

00:14:49.70
(5) 01:05:53.77

00:00:20.00

* * *

01:06:13.77

00:06:28.96
00:00:14.00

5 8

WENDELL SIMIONI
GILSON ROCHA
PEUGEOT 207
BRASCAL

00:07:09.04
(3)

00:15:22.80
(5)

00:07:15.84
(5)

00:15:30.60
(5)

00:07:10.64
(5)

00:14:44.50
(3) 01:07:13.42

* * *

* * *

01:07:13.42

00:07:28.61
00:00:59.65

NC 17

LEONARDO ZETTEL
FREDERICO ZETTEL
RENAULT SANDERO RS
OCTANAS MOTORSPORT

00:08:01.65
(6) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

* * *

* * *

* * *

FreeText
PARANAENSE


